1806-4

1807-3

1807-5

1809-7

1811-5

1902-5

1902-6
1902-7

1905-1

1905-2
1905-3

1905-4

1905-5

1906-1
1906-2
1906-3

1906-4
1906-5
1906-6

1906-7

Intergenerational
Fairness

PEPP

uspP

Accountancy
Europe meeting

Client
Management
System
Webinar

Webinar
Webinar

EIOPA

Legal Recognition
Actuview

Brussels meetings
DG FISMA

Ukraine
Topics 2019-2020
MRA

Webinars
ECA20xx
Actuview
Presidents'
Meeting

To scope out opportunities to link up with the IFoA on intergenerational fairness
campaign

PEPP: AAE could contribute to achieve appropriate transparency relating to the
methodology concerning performance of long-term products.

USP: AAE will work on this issue of potential insufficient data quality to allow the
use of USP.

To plan a new meeting with Accountancy Europe once the IAA paper has been
made public

To prepare a proposal for a client management system. Widened to collaboration
tools.

To prepare and organise a webinar

To prepare and organise a webinar
To prepare and organise a webinar

To draft a proposal on consumer protection/PRIIPS to discuss with EIOPA

To discuss with Karel Goossens and Christophe Heck how to proceed

To start negotiations with Michael Steinmetz (DAV)

To send personal availability in autumn to EK (updated)

To contact Didier Melrault (successor to Nathalie Berger) and to introduce EK

To establisch a proper contact with representsatives of the Ukranian Association
To send (additional) suggestions to Falco Valkenburg
To propose a new TF r MRA issues and educ syllabus implementation procedures

To organise a webinar in Q1 2020 re IORP stress test 2020
To propose the date and venue for teh next ECA
To prepare a proposal how to proceed with Actuview

To prepare a proposal for the Presidents' Meeting 2020

MM

MM

TOR

TOR

LW

TOR

Mke
CH

MKa

EK
LW
ALL

B

MKa
FV
CH

MM
HW
LW

MKa

June-19

June-19

June-19

April-19

July-19

September-19

November-19
February-20

June-19

July-19
June-19

June-19

June-19

July-19
July-19
July-18

September-19
July-19
September-19

September-19

Done

MM discussed with Philip Shier D Philip Shier
All B'c?ard nj\embe'rs to share D All Board Members
additional info with TOR
after the 2019 summer break - AE |
will send an invitation
SAV have a system which integrates
a collaboration platform. LW and
MSch to contact Holger Walz.
date to be confirmed: 17/09 or R
| Insurance Committee
24/09
date and topic to be confirmed | Risk Management Committee
date to be confirmed | Professionalism Committee
iting finalisati :
wai |n$ finalisation of work in D TOR
committee
EK will sent message on 19/06 | Karel Goossens, Christophe Heck
in progress D
ALL: to confirm preferred dates |
before end of June 2019
Contact on holiday; back on 1 July |
|
D
FV will follow-up with MM |
D
D B
D 8B
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